L 1/29/2008

Motorsports

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1 of 45



1/29/2008

Motorsports
L)
E%oto\rspoﬂs
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-001 842645074424 CYLINDER 1 1
2 DR50-002 842645074431 GASKET, CYLINDER 1 1
3 DR50-003 842645074448 HEAD COMP, CYLINDER (4,5,15,17) 1 1
4 DR50-004 842645074455 GUIDE, IN, VALVE 1 1
5 DR50-005 842645074462 GUIDE, EX, VALVE 1 1
6 DR50-006 842645074479 GASKET ASSY, CYLINDER HEAD (7) 1 1
7 TIMING CHAIN ROOM GASKET 1
8 DR50-008 842645074493 BOLT, STUD, 6X32 2 2
9 DR50-009 842645074509 BOLT, HEX, 6X23 2 2
10 DR50-010 842645074516 COLLAR, 9.5MM 1 1
11 DR50-011 842645074523 WASHER, 14.8MM 1 1
12 DR50-012 842645074530 LOCATING PIN, 8X14 1 4
13 DR50-013 842645074547 RECTANGLE SEALING RING (A) 1 1
14 DR50-014 842645074554 RECTANGLE SEALING RING (B) 1 1
15 DR50-015 842645074561 O-RING, 9X1.6 2 2
16 DR50-016 842645074578 RECTANGLE SEALING RING (C) 1 1
17 CYLINDER HEAD (4,5,15) 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 2 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
CYL'EBI\E/E:EAD MODEL DR50
-

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-017 842645074707 COVER, CYLINDER 1 1

2 DR50-018 842645074714 COVER, R. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 1 1

3 DR50-019 842645074721 COVER, L. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE 1 1

4 DR50-020 842645074738 VALVE CHAMBER COVER 1 2

5 DR50-021 842645074745 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1 1

6 DR50-022 842645074752 GASKET, R. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER 1 1

7 DR50-023 842645074769 GASKET, L. CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER 1 1

8 DR50-024 842645074776 INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 1 1

9 DR50-025 842645074783 PIPE, INTAKE 1 1

10 DR50-026 842645074790 NUT, CAP, 6MM 5 4

11 DR50-027 842645074806 WASHER, SEALING, 6MM (A) 2 3

12 DR50-028 842645074813 WASHER, SEALING, 6MM (B) 1 1

13 DR50-029 842645074820 WASHER, SEALING, 6MM (C) 2 1

14 DR50-031 842645074844 GASKET, PIPE, INTAKE 1 1

15 DR50-032 842645074851 O-RING, 30.8-3.2 1 2

16 O-RING, 25X2.4 AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-024 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
CYLINDER HEAD
COVER MODEL DR50
is e 5
17 %‘B :
20§
4
ae B
5
10}
-
Item . . o Qty Shipped
Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
17 | DRS50-034 | 842645074875 BOLT, FLANGE, M6X110 2 1
18 | DRS50-035 | 842645074882 BOLT, FLANGE, M6X20 1 2
19 | DRS50-036 | 842645074899 BOLT, HEX, M6X20 2 2
20 | DRS50-037 | 842645074905 BOLT, FLANGE, M6X25 2 2
21 | DR50-038 | 842645074912 PLUG, SPARK (1137) 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

4 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
CAMSHAFT VALVE . MODEL DR50
¢ ©
? {@ @.‘)’I 77
sl @ oo e
8
-

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-039 842645074929 VALVE STEM SEAL GROUP 1 2

2 DR50-040 842645074936 CAM SHAFT COMP 1 1

3 DR50-042 842645074950 ROCKER ARM 1 2

4 DR50-043 842645074967 SHAFT ROCKER ARM 1 2

5 DR50-044 842645074974 VALVE INTAKE 1 1

6 DR50-045 842645074981 VALVE, EXHAUST 1 1

7 DR50-046 842645074998 SPRING, VALVE OUTER 1 2

8 DR50-047 842645075001 SPRING, VALVE INNER 1 2

9 DR50-048 842645075018 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 1 2

10 DR50-049 842645075025 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING OUTER 1 2

11 DR50-050 842645075032 COTTER VALVE 2 4

12 DR50-051 842645075049 SCREW ADJUSTING 1 2

13 DR50-052 842645075056 NUT ADJUSTING 1 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 5 of 45




’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
o ]
-
Mcm'r?s
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-053 842645075063 TIMING CHAIN 1 1
2 DR50-054 842645075070 OIL PUMP SPROCKET GROUP 1 1
3 DR50-055 842645075087 ARM COMP CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
4 DR50-056 842645075094 ROLLER CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
5 DR50-057 842645075100 TIMING DRIVEN SPROCKET 1 1
6 DR50-058 842645075117 ROLLER COMP CAM CHAIN GUIDE 1 3
7 DR50-059 842645075124 BOLT M5X12 1 1
8 DR50-060 842645075124 WASHER 8MM 2 1
9 DR50-061 842645075148 PIN CAM CHAIN GUIDE ROLLER 1 1
10 DR50-062 842645075155 OIL PUMP DRIVE SPROCKET GROUP 1 1
11 DR50-063 842645075162 PIVOT CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
12 DR50-064 842645075179 HEAD CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH ROD (13,14) 1 1
13 DR50-065 842645075186 ROD COMP CAM CHAIN TENSIONER PUSH 1 1
14 DR70-390 883099045912 SPRING CAM CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
15 DR50-067 842645075209 WASHER SEALING 14 1 1
16 DR50-068 842645075216 BOLT SEALING 14X1.5 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 6 of 45




Motorspc_)'rts

1/29/2008

LEFT CRANKCASE &
MAGNETIC MOTOR

| ot T

MODEL DR50

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-069 842645075223 L CRANKCASE COVER 1 1
2 DR50-070 842645075230 MAGNETIC MOTOR (4,5,6) 1 1
3 DR50-071 842645075247 FLYWHEEL COMP 1 1
4 DR50-072 842645075254 *STATOR COMP 1 1
5 COIL PULSER 1
6 COIL IGNITION 1
7 DR50-075 842645075285 NUT M10X1.25 1 1
8 DR50-076 842645075292 O-RING (A) 1 1
9 DR50-077 842645075308 OIL SEAL 1 1
10 DR50-078 842645075315 O-RING (B) 1 2
11 DR50-079 842645075322 SCREW M6X16 1 2
12 DR50-080 842645060779 FLANGE BOLT M6X28 5 2
13 DR50-081 842645060786 BOLT M6X35 1 1
DR50-612 842645056185 *BRACKET, BREATHER TUBE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

7 of 45




Motorspci'rts

1/29/2008

CRANKSHAFT
COVER

g“mm\mﬁs

MODEL DR50

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-085 842645060823 COVER R CRANKCASE 1 1
2 DR50-086 842645060830 GASKET, R CRANKCASE COVER 1 1
3 DR50-087 842645060847 BOLT FLANGE M6X40 5 5
4 DR50-088 842645060854 BOLT FLANGE M6X80 5 2
5 DR50-089 842645060861 BOLT FLANGE M6X65 5 1
6 DR50-090 842645060878 DIPSTICK 1 2
7 DR50-091 842645060885 O-RING 18X3 1 1
8 DR50-092 842645060892 HEX NUT, M8 5 1
9 DR50-093 842645060908 WASHER 8 1 1
10 DR50-030 842645074837 O-RING 1 1
11 DR50-041 842645074943 OIL SEAL 1 1
12 DR50-082 842645060793 DOWER PIN 8x12 1 2
13 DR50-083 842645060809 CLUTCH ADJUSTING SCREW 1 1
14 DR50-084 842645060816 CAM COMP, CLUTCH 2 1
15 DR50-609 842645022470 CLUTCH OPERATING SET 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
CLUTCH MODEL DR50
L)
%m'rts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

0 DR50-466 842645047312 CLUTCH COMP 1 1

1 CLUTCH OUTER COVER 1

2 DR50-095 842645060922 CLUTCH END COVER 1 1

3 DR50-096 842645060939 CLUTCH END COVER GASKET 1 1

4 CLUTCH CENTERING COLLAR 1

5 DR50-098 842645060953 COLLAR 1 1

6 CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE (A) 2

7 CLUTCH BOTTOM PLATE GROUP 1

8 CLUTCH TOP PLATE 1

9 CLUTCH FRICTION PLATE (B) 1

10 CLUTCH DRIVE PLATE GROUP 1

11 CLUTCH SPRING 4

12 CLUTCH FREE SPRING 4

13 CLUTCH DAMPER SPRING 4

14 CLUTCH FLYING WEIGHT 28

15 WEIGHT STOPPING RING 1

16 WEIGHT FIXING RING 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 9 of 45




Motorspc_)'rts

1/29/2008

CLUTCH

g“mm\mﬁs

MODEL DR50

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
16 WEIGHT FIXING RING 1
17 CIRCLIP 1
18 DR50-112 842645061080 COLLAR 1 1
19 DR50-113 842645061097 CLUTCH CAM PLATE COMP 1 1
20 MOVABLE CENTERING COLLAR 1
21 DR50-115 842645061110 PRIMARY DRIVE GEAR 1 1
22 DR50-116 842645061127 ROUND NUT 1 1
23 DR50-117 842645061134 DISC WASHER 1 1
24 DR50-118 842645061141 THRUST WASHER 1 1
25 WASHER 5 4
26 DR50-120 842645061165 STOPPER COMP 1 1
27 SCREW M5X10 (A) 4
28 DR50-121 842645061172 SCREW M5X10 (B) 4 4
29 DR50-123 842645061196 OIL VENT SLEEVE SPRING 1 1
30 DR50-124 842645061202 OIL VENT TUBE 1 1
31 DR50-125 842645061219 CLUTCH CAM PLATE SIDE SPRING 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

10 of 45




CLUTCH

Motorspci'rts

1/29/2008

wcmm

‘ MODEL DR50

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

32 DR50-464 842645056130 PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR COMP 1 1

33 DR50-126 842645061233 CIRCLIP 1 1

34 DR50-610 842645022487 BEARING 6000 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11 of 45



’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
CR(;TITD%/;\\ASPE & MODEL DR50
i
H 18
%m'rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-127 842645061240 RIGHT CRANKCASE BLOCK 1 1
2 DR50-128 842645061257 GASKET, CRANKCASE 1 1
3 DR50-129 842645061264 LEFT CRANKCASE BLOCK 1 1
4 DR50-130 842645061271 OIL PUMP ASSY 1 1
5 DR50-131 842645061288 OIL PUMP GASKET 1 1
6 OIL PUMP BODY 1
7 OIL PUMP COVER 1
8 OIL PUMP COVER GASKET 1
9 OIL PUMP INNER ROTOR 1
10 OIL PUMP OUTER ROTOR 1
11 OIL PUMP SHAFT 1
12 OIL PUMP SHAFT SLEEVE 1
13 DR50-139 842645061363 OIL PUMP SPROCKET SHAFT SLEEVE 1 1
14 DR50-140 842645061370 FILTER, OIL SCREEN 1 1
15 DR50-141 842645061387 AIR PIPE 1 1
16 DR50-142 842645061394 CLAMP 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 12 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
CR(;TITD%/;\\ASPE & MODEL DR50
L)
%m'rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
17 DR50-143 842645061400 BOLT A CYLINDER STUD 2 2
18 DR50-144 842645061417 BOLT B CYLINDER STUD 2 2
19 DR50-145 842645061424 WASHER 2 1
20 DR50-146 842645061431 DOWER PIN 10x14 2 2
21 DR50-147 842645061448 OIL SEAL 1 1
22 DR50-148 842645061455 OIL DRAIN BOLT PLUG M12x1.5 1 1
23 DR50-149 842645061462 SCREW, PAN M6X16 2 2
24 DR50-150 842645061479 SCREW, PAN M6X22 1 1
25 SCREW, PAN M6X10 3
26 DR50-152 842645061493 WASHER 5 1 3
27 DR50-153 842645061509 BOLT M6X50 5 1
28 DR50-154 842645061516 BOLT M6X60 5 2
29 DR50-155 842645061523 BOLT M6X65 1 4

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

13 of 45




Motorspc_)'rts

1/29/2008

PISTON &
CRANKSHAFT

MODEL DR50

5
§ !
a
%m'rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-156 842645061530 RING SET PISTON 1 1
2 DR50-157 842645061547 CRANKSHAFT AND ROD COMP (6,7,8,9,10,12,13) 1 1
3 DR50-158 842645061554 PISTON 1 1
4 DR50-159 842645061561 PISTON PIN 1 1
5 DR50-160 842645061578 CLIP, PISTON PIN 2 2
6 DR50-163 842645061608 ROD, CONNECTING 1 1
7 DR50-164 842645061615 CRANKSHAFT COMP, R. 1 1
8 DR50-165 842645061622 CRANKSHAFT COMP, L. 1 1
9 DR50-166 842645061639 PIN, CRANKSHAFT 1 1
10 DR50-167 842645061646 SPROCKET, TIMING 1 1
11 DR50-168 842645056147 KEY, SEMI-CIRCLE 1 1
12 DR50-169 842645056154 BEARING, RADIAL BALL 6304 1 2
13 DR50-170 842645061677 NEEDLE BEARING 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

14 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
L)
%m'rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-171 842645061684 MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION (1 MAINSHAFT TRANSMISSION ASSY (1,5,7,9,14,16,18) 1 1
2 DR50-172 842645061691 COUNTER SHAFT TRANSMISSION COUNTERSHAFT TRANSMISSION ASSY (3,4,6,8,10,13,15,16,17,18) 1 1
3 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT FIRST AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
4 COLLAR AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
5 GEAR MAIN SHAFT SECOND AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-171 1
6 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT SECOND AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
7 GEAR MAIN SHAFT THIRD AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-171 1
8 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT THIRD AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
9 GEAR MAIN SHAFT FOURTH AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-171 1
10 GEAR COUNTER SHAFT FOURTH AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
11 DR50-181 842645061783 DRIVING SPROCKET 1 1
12 DR50-182 842645061790 FIX PLATE 1 1
13 WASHER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
14 THRUST WASHER (A) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-171 1
15 THRUST WASHER (B) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1
16 WASHER (A) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-171 & DR50-172 3
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 15 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
MAINSHAFT &
COUNTERSHAFT MODEL DRS0
L)

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

17 WASHER (B) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-172 1

18 CIRCLIP AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-171 & DR50-172 4

19 DR50-189 842645061868 OIL SEAL 1 1

20 DR50-190 842645061875 BOLT M6X8 1 2

21 DR50-191 842645061882 BEARING 6203 1 2

22 DR50-106 842645022432 NEEDLE BEARING 13.5 1 1

23 DR50-611 842645022494 NEEDLE BEARING 14 1 1

24 DR50-175 842645056161 MAIN SHAFT 1 1

25 DR50-176 842645061738 COUNTER SHAFT 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

16 of 45




Motorspérts

1/29/2008

GEAR SHAFT DRUM

MODEL DR50

SPINDEL
L)
%m'rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-192 842645062032 FORK, GEARSHIFT 1 2
2 DR50-193 842645062049 PIN, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE 1 2
3 DR50-194 842645062056 CLIP, GEARSHIFT FORK GUIDE PIN 1 2
4 DR50-195 842645062063 DRUM, GEARSHIFT 1 1
5 DR50-196 842645062070 PLATE, GEARSHIFT DRUM STOPPER 1 1
6 DR50-197 842645062087 PIN, GEARSHIFT DRUM 1 4
7 DR50-198 842645062094 STOPPER COMP GEARSHIFT DRUM 1 1
8 DR50-199 842645062100 SPRING, GEARSHIFT DRUM LOCATING PLATE 1 1
9 DR50-200 842645062117 GEARSHIFT GEAR SHIFT SHAFT ASSY W/ 10,11,12,13,17 1 1
10 DR50-188 842645061851 SPINDLE COMP, GEARSHIFT AVAILABLE W/ DR50-200 1 1
11 DR50-202 842645062131 SPRING GEARSHIFT ARM AVAILABLE W/ DR50-200 1 1
12 DR50-203 842645062179 SPRING GEARSHIFT RETURN AVAILABLE W/ DR50-200 1 1
13 DR50-204 842645062155 BOLT, RETURN SPRING FIXING AVAILABLE W/ DR50-200 1 1
14 DR50-205 842645062162 SCREW 6x16 1 1
15 DR50-206 842645062179 WASHER 1 1
16 DR50-207 842645062186 PLUG, RUBBER 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 17 of 45




Motorspérts

1/29/2008

GEAR SHAFT DRUM

SPINDEL MODEL DR50
L)

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

17 DR50-187 | 842645061844 OIL SEAL 11.6X24X10 1 1

18 DR50-209 | 842645062209 BOLT HEX, 6X16 1 1

19 DR50-097 | 842645060946 BOLT, FIXING PLATE 1 1

20 DR50-208 | 842645062193 GEARSHIFT DRUM ASSY 1 1

21 DR50-201 | 842645062124 GEARSHIFT SHAFT 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

18 of 45




Motorspérts

1/29/2008

KICK STARTER

MODEL DR50

SPINDEL
L)
%kpdﬂs
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-216 842645062278 *KICK STARTER GEAR AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1 1
2 DR50-217 842645062285 *RATCHET KICK STARTER AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1 1
3 DR50-218 842645062292 SPINDLE KICK STARTER KICK STARTER SHAFT ASSY W/ 1,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,11,12,13 1 1
4 DR50-219 842645062308 *SPRING KICK STARTER RATCHET AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1 1
5 DR50-220 842645062315 *RETAINER RATCHET SPRING AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1 1
6 DR50-221 842645062322 PLATE RATCHET GUIDE 1 1
7 DR50-222 842645062339 SPRING, KICK STARTER RETURN 1 1
8 DR50-223 842645062346 RETAINER, KICK STARTER SPRING 1 1
9 DR50-224 842645062353 BOLT HEX M6X20 2 2
10 WASHER AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1
11 DR50-226 842645062377 *THRUST WASHER AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1 1
12 CIRCLIP (A) AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 2
13 DR50-228 842645062391 *CIRCLIP (B) AVAILABLE W/ DR50-218 1 1
14 DR50-007 883099065200 KICK STARTER SHAFT 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 19 of 45




1/29/2008
Motorsports
CARBURETOR MODEL DR50
36
L)

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-229 842645062407 CARBURETOR ASSY 1 1
33 HOSE AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-229 1
34 HOSE AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-229 1
36 DR50-276 883099107627 CLAMP, HOSE 2 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

20 of 45




’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
DECALS EXAMPLE DECALS MODEL DR50
R 4 3§
®"mw
i iy
" e & gt
g e
R ey
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
DR50-616 883099127793 DECAL SET, GRAPHIC AND WARNING (RED) 1 1
DR50-617 883099127809 DECAL SET, GRAPHIC AND WARNING (YELLOW) 1 1
DR50-613 842645097065 MADE IN CHINA STICKER MADE IN CHINA STICKER 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 21 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
EXHAUST MODEL DR50
L)
%mﬁs

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-230 842645062414 EXHAUST PIPE ASSY 1 1

2 DR50-231 842645062421 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET 1 1

3 DR50-338 842645062438 NUT M6 CAP NUT M6 2 2

4 DR50-233 842645062445 FRONT PROTECTOR 1 1

5 DR50-234 842645062452 SCREW M5x10 2 5

6 DR50-235 842645062469 SILENCER ASSY 1 1

7 DR50-236 842645062476 REAR/SILENCER PROTECTOR 1 1

8 DR50-237 842645062483 PLATE WASHER 8 (A) 1 1

9 DR50-238 842645062490 SPRING WASHER 8 (A) 1 1

10 DR50-239 842645062506 BOLT M8X16 1 1

11 DR50-240 842645062513 BOLT M8x20 1 1

13 DR50-242 842645062537 M8 NUT 1 5

14 DR50-243 842645062544 SPRING WASHER 5 2 5

15 DR50-244 842645062551 PLATE WASHER 5 2 5

16 DR50-253 842645084843 INSULATOR WASHER 2 5

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 22 of 45




’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
FRAME MODEL DR50
L)

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-245 842645062568 FRAME COMP 1 1

2 DR50-246 842645062575 BOLT 1 2 1

3 DR50-247 842645062582 BOLT 2 1 1

4 DR50-248 842645062599 NUT M8 1 2

5 DR50-249 842645062605 PLATE WASHER 8 1 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 23 of 45

Toll Free: 888-863-2252




1/29/2008

Motorsports
FRONT FENDER MODEL DR50
L)

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-505 | 842645035166 FRONT FENDER (RED) FRONT FENDER (RED) 1 1

1 DR50-252 | 842645062636 FRONT FENDER COMP (YELLOW) FRONT FENDER COMP (YELLOW) 1 1

2 DR50-079 | 842645075322 SCREW M6X16 SCREW M6X16 1 1

3 DR50-254 | 842645062650 PLATE WASHER 6 PLATE WASHER 6 5 3

4 DR50-079 | 842645075322 SCREW M6X16 SCREW M6X16 1 2

5 DR50-605 | 842645063312 DECAL, WARNING DECAL, FRONT FENDER (CTC) DECAL, WARNING DECAL, FRONT FENDER (CTC) 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 24 of 45

Toll Free: 888-863-2252




1/29/2008

Motorsports
SIDE COVER MODEL DR50
-
Ml
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-506 842645035333 REAR FENDER FENDER, REAR (RED) 1 1
1 DR50-256 842645062674 REAR FENDER COMP FENDER, REAR (YELLOW) 1 1
2 DR50-257 842645062681 WATERPROOF RUBBER 1 1
3 DR50-079 842645075322 SCREW M6X16 1 2
4 DR50-254 842645062650 PLATE WASHER 6 5 2
5 DR50-079 842645075322 SCREW M6X16 1 1
6 DR50-254 842645062650 PLATE WASHER 6 5 1
7 DR50-262 842645062735 DAMPER PLUG 1 1
8 DR50-263 842645062742 STRAP 1 2
9 DR50-264 842645062759 COLLAR 1 1
10 DR50-602 842645031076 L SIDE DECAL REAR FENDER (BAJA DECAL) DECAL LEFT, SIDE OF REAR FENDER (BAJA) 1 1
11 DR50-603 842645031083 R SIDE DECAL REAR FENDER (BAJA DECAL) DECAL RIGHT, SIDE OF REAR FENDER (BAJA) 1 1
12 DR50-604 842645064029 DECAL, NOT RETURN (DOUBLE LABELS) DECAL, NOT RETURN (DOUBLE LABELS) 1 1
13 DR50-511 842645032042 REFLECTOR, ROUND, RED 1 3
14 DR50-512 842645034084 BRACKET REFLECTOR REAR 1 2
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 25 of 45




L 1/29/2008

Motorspc_)'rts

SWING ARM &
REAR SHOCK

MODEL DR50

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-265 842645062766 SWING ARM COMP 1 1
2 DR50-266 842645062773 BUSH 1 2
3 DR50-267 842645062780 GUARD CHAIN 1 1
4 DR50-268 842645062797 SHAFT, SWING ARM 1 1
5 DR50-269 842645062803 NUT M10 1 1
6 DR50-270 842645062810 CHAIN SUPPORT 1 1
7 DR50-271 842645062827 SCREW M5X12 1 5
8 DR50-272 842645062834 CHAIN CASE 1 1
9 DR50-273 842645062841 REAR SHOCK ASSY 1 1
10 DR50-274 842645062858 PLATE WASHER 5 1 5
11 DR50-275 842645062865 SHAFT PIN SHAFT PIN (A) 1 1
12 DR50-276 842645062865 SHAFT PIN 1 1
13 DR50-277 842645062889 PLATE WASHER 10 1 2
14 DR50-278 842645062896 COTTER PIN 2.5X20 1 2
15 DR50-279 842645062902 TORSION ROD 1 1
16 DR50-211 842645062223 BOLT (A) 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 26 of 45




1/29/2008
Motorsports
SWING ARM &
REAR SHOCK MODEL DRS0
Ll
Item . . . Qty Shipped
Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
17 DR50-212 842645062230 BOLT (B) 1 1
18 DR50-254 842645062247 PLATE WASHER 6 5 2
19 DR50-214 842645062254 NUT M8 1 2
20 DR50-433 842645062261 COTTER PIN 2x16 1 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

27 of 45



1/29/2008

Motorsports
FRONT FORK MODEL DR50
2
-~
-
mifs

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-280 | 842645062919 LEFT FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 1 1

2 DR50-281 | 842645062926 RIGHT FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER 1 1

3 DR50-282 | 842645062933 CLIP 1 2

4 DR50-283 | 842645062940 SCREW M5X12 1 1

5 DR50-284 | 842645062957 WASHER 5-140HV 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 28 of 45

Toll Free: 888-863-2252




1/29/2008

Motorsports
STEERING MODEL DR50
-
%rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 BEARING RACE, OUTER LOWER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1
2 DR50-286 842645062971 STAND, FRONT FENDER 1 1
3 DR50-287 842645062988 BOLT M6X16 1 2
4 DR50-288 842645084881 PLATE WASHER 6 5 2
5 BEARING RACE, INNER LOWER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1
6 STEEL BALL 6.3500G10B AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 19
7 DR50-291 842645063022 BEARING RACE, OUTER UPPER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1 1
8 BEARING RACE, INNER UPPER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1
9 STEEL BALL 4.7625G10B AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 22
10 DR50-294 842645063053 DUST-PROOF COVER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1 1
11 DR50-295 842645063060 *ADJUSTING NUT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1 1
12 DR50-296 842645063077 *HANDLE CROWN AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 1
13 DR50-297 842645063084 *BOLT M10X25 AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 1
14 DR50-298 842645063091 *WASHER AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 1
15 DR50-299 842645063107 *UPPER HOUSING AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 2
16 DR50-300 842645063114 *LOWER HOUSING AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 2
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 29 of 45




1/29/2008
Motorsports
STEERING MODEL DR50
-
%rts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

17 DR50-081 842645060786 BOLT M8X25 AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 4

18 DR50-302 842645063138 *NUT M10 AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 2

19 DR50-303 842645063145 *SPRING WASHER 10 (A) AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 1 2

20 SEAL STEERING AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-213 1

21 DR50-254 842645062650 *WASHER 6 AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 5 4

22 DR50-306 842645063176 STEERING ASSY 1 1

23 DR50-307 842645063183 CABLE HOLDER 1 1

24 DR50-308 842645063190 SPRING WASHER 10 (B) 1 2

25 DR50-309 842645063206 BOLT M10x35 1 2

26 DR50-213 842645062247 BEARING & WASHERS FOR STEERING ASSEMBLY 1 1

27 DR50-513 842645034756 REFLECTOR FRONT YELLOW 1 2

28 DR50-514 883099012952 BRACKET REFLECTOR FRONT 1 2

29 DR50-227 842645062384 *BOLT, LOWER HANDLE BAR FIXED BRACKET AVAILABLE WITH DR50-304 2

30 DR50-304 842645063152 TRIPPLE TREE ASSEMBLY UPPER HANDLEBAR ASSY 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

30 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
FUEL TANK MODEL DR50
19
u— 13
-— 16
21
-
%rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

No. per order
1 DR50-507 842645035371 FUEL TANK WITH PETCOCK (RED) FUEL TANK WITH PETCOCK (RED) 1 1
1 DR50-310 842645063213 FUEL TANK WITH PETCOCK (YELLOW) FUEL TANK WITH PETCOCK (YELLOW) 1 1
2 DR50-311 842645063220 GROMMET 1 2
3 DR50-312 842645063237 COLLAR 1 2
4 DR50-313 842645063244 BOLT M6X30 1 2
5 DR50-254 842645062650 PLATE WASHER 6 5 2
6 DR50-316 842645063268 FUEL TANK CAP 1 1
7 DR50-318 842645063275 FUEL SWITCH COMP AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-507 & DR50-310 1 1
8 O-RING AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 1
9 SCREW M3X6 AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 2
10 GASKET AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 1
11 DR50-254 842645062650 PLATE WASHER 6 5 2
12 DR50-323 842645063329 SCREW M6X12 1 1
13 DR50-324 842645063336 OIL TUBE 1 1
14 DR50-325 842645063343 DAMPER (A) 1 2
15 DR50-326 842645063350 DAMPER (B) 1 1
R
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 31 of 45




Motorspérts

1/29/2008

FUEL TANK

MODEL DR50
-
mrts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
16 DR50-327 842645063367 CIRCLIP 1 2
17 DR50-600 842645031090 L SIDE DECAL FUEL TANK 1 1
18 DR50-601 842645031113 R SIDE DECAL FUEL TANK 1 1
19 DR50-330 842645063374 FITTING BAND, FUEL TANK 1 1
20 SWITCH COMP AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 1
21 MARKING PLATE AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 1
22 RUBBER SPACER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 1
23 SWITCH LEVER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-318 1
DR50-335 842645010743 *GAS CAP BREATHER TUBE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

32 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
SEAT MODEL DR50
-
mrts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-336 | 842645063428 SEAT 1 1

2 SEAT COVER COMP AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-336 1

3 DR50-232 | 842645062438 NUT M6 4 2

4 DR50-339 | 842645063459 SEAT BAND 1 1

DR50-607 | 842645063169 MATERIAL OF SEAT CUSHION LABEL MATERIAL OF SEAT CUSHION LABEL 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 33 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
FRONT WHEEL MODEL DR50
2,
- & a1
VYoo Al
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
0 DR50-504 842645043208 RIM, FRONT ASSEMBLY (1,2,3,4,15,16,17,18) RIM (1.4X14) 1 1
1 DR50-340 842645063466 FRONT WHEEL HUB ALSO AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 1 1
2 DR50-341 842645063473 BUSH (A) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 1 1
3 DR50-342 842645063480 *OIL SEAL (A) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 1 1
4 DR50-343 842645063497 BEARING 60200 1 2
5 DR50-344 842645063503 COVER, FRONT BRAKE FRONT BRAKE PLATE ASSY W/ 6,7,8,9,10,11, 1 1
6 DR50-345 842645063510 PANEL, FRONT BRAKE 1 2
7 DR50-347 842645063527 TENSION SPRING 1 2
8 DR50-348 842645063534 CAMSHAFT 1 1
9 DR50-349 842645063541 FRONT BRAKE ARM 1 1
10 DR50-350 842645063558 BOLT 1 1
11 NUT M6 AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-344 1
12 DR50-352 842645063572 TIRE, FRONT (2.5X14) 1 1
13 DR50-353 842645063589 TUBE, FRONT 1 1
14 DR50-354 842645063596 RUBBER GASKET, FRONT WHEEL 1 1
15 FRONT RIM AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 34 of 45




1/29/2008
Motorsports
FRONT WHEEL MODEL DR50
-
mrts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

16 FRONT INNER SPOKE AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 16

17 FRONT OUTER SPOKE AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 16

18 SPOKE NUT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-504 32

19 DR50-359 | 842645063640 FRONT WHEEL AXLE 1 1

20 DR50-360 | 842645063657 NUT M10 1 1

21 DR50-362 | 842645063671 OIL SEAL (B) 1 1

22 DR50-502 | 842645051692 BUSH (B) 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

35 of 45




’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
REAR WHEEL MODEL DR50
-
%rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
0 DR50-503 842645051708 RIM, REAR RIM ASSEMBLY RIM (1.85X12) 1 1
1 DR50-363 842645063688 REAR WHEEL HUB ALSO AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 1 1
2 DR50-364 842645063695 BUSH (A) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 1 1
3 DR50-365 842645063701 OIL SEAL (A) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 1 1
4 DR50-366 842645063718 BEARING 60301 (A) 1 1
5 DR50-367 842645043239 DAMPER RUBBER 1 4
6 O-RING AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 1
7 DR50-369 842645063749 BEARING 60301 (B) 1 1
8 DR50-370 842645063756 REAR BRAKE COMP 1 1
9 DR50-371 842645063763 PANEL, REAR BRAKE 1 2
10 DR50-372 842645063770 TENSION SPRING 1 2
11 DR50-373 842645063787 CAMSHAFT 1 1
12 DR50-374 842645063794 REAR BRAKE ARM 1 1
13 DR50-375 842645063800 BOLT 1 1
14 DR50-615 883099112072 NUT M6 2 2
15 DR50-614 883099095351 STOPPER BLOCK AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-381 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 36 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
REAR WHEEL MODEL DR50
-
mffs

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

16 DR50-378 842645063831 BUSH, STOPPER BLOCK 1 1
17 DR50-379 842645063848 OIL SEAL (B) AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-381 1 1
18 DR50-380 842645063855 BEARING 60104 AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-381 1 1
19 DR50-255 883099065231 REAR SPROCKET AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-381 1
39 DR50-381 842645063862 REAR SPROCKET (15,16,17,18,20,21) REAR SPROCKET ASSEMBLY (15,16,17,18,19,20,21) 1 1
20 DR50-382 842645063879 *BOLT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-381 1 4
21 DR50-383 842645063886 *TRUSTWASHER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-381 1 2
22 DR50-385 842645063909 SPACER 1 1
23 DR50-386 842645063916 TIRE (3.0-12) TIRE, REAR 1 1
24 DR50-387 842645063923 TUBE, REAR TUBE, REAR 1 1
25 DR50-388 842645063930 RIM BAND RIM BAND, RUBBER 1 1
26 RIM AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 1
27 INNER SPOKE, REAR AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 16
28 OUTER SPOKE, REAR AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 16
29 SPOKE NUT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-503 32
30 DR50-393 842645063985 CHAIN 1 1
31 DR50-400 842645064050 REAR AXLE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

37 of 45




1/29/2008
Motorsports
REAR WHEEL MODEL DR50
-
%rts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

32 DR50-402 | 842645064074 Nut M12 1 1

33 DR50-403 | 842645064081 COLLAR 1 1

34 DR50-404 | 842645064098 CHAIN PULLER 1 2

35 DR50-405 | 842645064104 WASHER 6-140HV 1 2

36 DR50-406 | 842645064111 WASHER 6 1 2

37 DR50-615 | 883099112072 NUT M6 2 2

38 DR50-384 | 842645063893 COLLAR 1 4

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

38 of 45




Motorspérts

1/29/2008

HANDLEBAR &

MODEL DR50

CABLE
16
-
%rts
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-408 842645064135 HANDLEBAR HANDLE BAR 1 1
2 DR50-409 842645064142 LEFT GRIP GRIP, LEFT 1 1
4 DR50-411 842645064166 SWITCH, R. HANDLE SWITCH COMP (ON AND OFF SWITCH) 1 1
5 ACCELERATOR AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-413 1
6 DR50-413 842645064180 GRIP, RIGHT, WITH ACCELRATOR GRIP, RIGHT, WITH ACCELERATOR 1 1
7 DR50-415 842645064197 THROTTLE CABLE CABLE, THROTTLE (STRAIGHT) 1 1
8 DR50-416 842645064203 FRONT BRAKE CABLE CABLE, BRAKE FRONT 1 1
9 DR50-417 842645064210 BOLT M8X4 BOLT M8X4 1 1
10 DR50-418 842645064227 HANDLEBAR PROTECTOR HANDLEBAR PROTECTOR 1 1
11 DR50-419 842645064234 HOUSING, THROTTLE CABLE HOUSING, THROTTLE CABLE 1 1
12 DR50-420 842645064241 SCREW M5X20 AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-419 1 2
13 DR50-421 842645064258 BRAKE HANDLEBAR ASSEMBLY BRAKE LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 1
14 INSTALLING CIRCLIP, HANDLE AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-421 1
15 DR50-423 842645064272 BOLT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-421 2 2
16 DR50-424 842645064289 BLACK ZIP TIE BLACK ZIP TIE 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 39 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
R -
29 '/30
27
¥
25
-
%rts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-427 842645064319 BRAKE PEDAL 1 1

2 DR50-428 842645064326 TORSION SPRING (A) 1 1

3 DR50-429 842645064333 CIRCLIP 9 1 1

4 DR50-430 842645064340 PLATE WASHER 12 1 1

5 DR50-431 842645064357 REAR BRAKE ROD 1 1

6 DR50-254 842645062650 PLATE WASHER 6 5 1

7 DR50-433 842645064371 COTTER PIN 2X16 1 1

8 DR50-434 842645064388 PIN BRAKE CABLE BARREL 1 1

9 DR50-435 842645064395 ADJUSTING NUT 1 1
10 DR50-436 842645064401 SPRING 1 1
11 DR50-437 842645064418 FRAME, FRONT FOOTREST 1 1
12 DR50-438 842645064425 L FOOTREST ASSY 1 1
12.1 DR50-510 842645082856 R FOOTREST ASSY 1 1
13 FOOTREST COVER, LEFT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-438 1
13.1 FOOTREST COVER, RIGHT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-510 1
14 DR50-440 842645064449 CLEVIS PIN 1 2

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

40 of 45




1/29/2008

Motorsports
F}?I(C:)IISSFI,EASNTS‘ =8 MODEL DR50
29 '/30
27
v °
25
-
%rts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

15 DR50-441 842645064456 WASHER 8-140HV 1 2
16 DR50-442 842645064463 COTTER PIN 2X14 1 2
17 DR50-443 842645064470 TORSION SPRING (B) 1 2
18 DR50-444 842645064487 SIDESTAND COMP 1 1
19 DR50-445 842645064494 BOLT 1 1
20 DR50-446 842645064500 NUT M8 1 1
21 DR50-447 842645064517 RETURNING SPRING, KICKSTAND RETURNING SPRING, KICKSTAND 1 1
22 DR50-448 842645064524 BOLT M8X20 1 2
23 DR50-449 842645064531 PLATE WASHER 8 (B) 1 2
24 DR50-450 842645064548 GEARSHIFT PEDAL 1 1
25 BOOT AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-450 1
26 DR50-452 842645064562 BOLT M6X20 5 1
27 DR50-453 842645064579 START PEDAL 1 1
28 WASHER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-453 1
29 DR50-455 842645064593 *SPRING WASHER AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-453 1 1
30 DR50-456 842645049873 *BOLT M6 X 25 AVAILABLE WITH PART DR50-453 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

41 of 45




Motorspc_)'rts

1/29/2008

CABLE & ELECTRIC

EQUIPMENT MODEL DR50
5
-
Mcmrts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-457 842645064609 CDI UNIT ASSY 1 1

2 DR50-458 842645049880 IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY 1 1

3 DR50-232 842645062438 NUT M6 4 1

4 DR50-452 842645064562 BOLT M6X20 1 1

5 DR50-461 842645049910 MAIN ELECTRICAL CABLE WIRING HARNESS 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 42 of 45

Toll Free: 888-863-2252




’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
AIR FILTER ASSYM MODEL DR50
Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order
1 DR50-467 842645049927 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY 1 1
2 DR50-468 842645049934 CLIP CLIP 1 1
3 SCREW M4 X 30 AVAILABLE WITH DR50-468 1
4 DR50-469 842645049941 BOLT M6 X 25 AVAILABLE WITH DR50-469 1 1
5 DR50-439 842645064432 AIR FILTER ELEMENT AIR FILTER ELEMENT 1 1
Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
43 of 45

Toll Free: 888-863-2252

PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




1/29/2008

Motorsports
TOOL KIT MODEL DR50
-
mrts

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-498 | 842645056123 TOOL KIT TOOLS 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 44 of 45




’ 1/29/2008
Motorsports
ENGINE MODEL DR50
1
-

%ﬁs

Item Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost
No. per order

1 DR50-501 842645057120 ENGINE ENGINE 1 1

Baja Motorsports Inc.

P.O. Box 61150

Phoenix, AZ 85082

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PART NUMBERS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 45 of 45




